
City of Hosuton /Harris County 
AutoCad Layering Requirements 

 
Friday, February 26, 2010 

2:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
 

WORKSHOP 1: AGENDA 
 
 
 
I.   Introduction      Mike Kramer 
 
II.  Where we’ve been and where we’re going Mike Kramer 
        Lee Graham 
        Andre Bally  
 
III.   eDRC Demo      Lee Graham   
 
IV. Overview and discussion of layers   Shawn McCoy 

and templates     Andre Bally 
 
V. Next Steps:       Jennifer Ostlind 
 
VI. Questions       
 
 
 
 
 
To find the Cad templates:     www.gotomymenu.com 
 
For presentation and handouts:  www.houstonplanning.com 
 
For Cad questions contact: 
Shawn McCoy   shawn.mccoy@cityofhouston.net          
Kim Bowie      kim.bowie@cityofhouston.net 
Jesse Givens   jesse.givens@cityofhouston.net 
Andre Bally    abally@eng.hctx.net 
Jerry Jaynes    jjaynes@tcglobalcad.com 
 
 For GIS related questions contact:                        
 Lee Graham     lee.graham@cityofhouston.net 
 
For Process questions contact: 
Jennifer Ostlind   jennifer.ostlind@cityofhouston.net                


